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Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Radia Wong3068
Champions Acad

9.225 8.800 9.3509.300 36.675
6 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Madeline Kim3056
Extreme

9.700 8.625 9.3758.875 36.575
1 8 7 1 2T

2T

Kaylee Childers3043
Extreme

9.325 9.125 9.2008.925 36.575
3T 2 5 4 2T

2T

Brianna Meredith3008
CYC

9.150 9.175 9.3008.900 36.525
9T 1 6 3 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Pavano3036
Extreme

9.325 8.750 8.9759.075 36.125
3T 6 2 8 5 

5 

Sarah Jackson3071
Novato

9.025 9.000 8.9259.000 35.950
12T 3 4 10 6 

6 

Isadora Ferguson3033
Extreme

9.025 8.475 9.0009.025 35.525
12T 10 3 6T 7 

7 

Madeline Iwami3055
Novato

9.150 8.725 8.8508.400 35.125
9T 7 9 12T 8 

8 

Mia Jeffery3062
Extreme

9.175 8.375 8.9008.025 34.475
8 11 14 11 9 

9 

Brinnley Freemantle3009
Novato

9.050 8.275 8.7758.250 34.350
11 12 12T 14 10 

10 

Kayla Bui3042
CYC

9.250 7.850 8.8508.350 34.300
5 14T 11 12T 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Weigel3037
Champions Acad

9.025 8.500 8.9507.675 34.150
12T 9 15 9 12 

12 

Leilani Mourier3051
Extreme

8.900 8.225 8.6008.250 33.975
16 13 12T 15 13 

13 

Catharine Mali3016
Champions Acad

9.200 7.850 7.6008.375 33.025
7 14T 10 16 14 

14 

Isabelle Nicandri3032
The Cave

9.025 5.000 6.8007.600 28.425
12T 17 16 18 15 

15 

Sydney Michaelsen3075
CYC

9.400 0.000 9.1508.500 27.050
2 18 8 5 16 

16 

Samantha Stifle3070
CYC

8.775 8.800 9.0000.000 26.575
18 4T 17T 6T 17 

17 

LIlly McCadden3050
The Cave

8.850 6.150 7.4000.000 22.400
17 16 17T 17 18 

18 
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